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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  101   Girls 600 Meter Run U10 (9)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 8:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Team CicadaGoh, Muse   9   1 648
ST Anthony CAgustine Thu Ya, Natalie   9   2 553
Nanyang PriNG, Kayinn YU Ern   9   3 363
JS AthleticsRangnekar, Meera   9   4 301
ST Anthony CChew, Caelyn   9   5 557
JS AthleticsAravind, Neya   9   6 294
ST Anthony CAravind, Ananya   9   7 554
JS AthleticsMankiewicz, Francesca   9   8 297
ST Anthony CTan, Enya   9   9 591

Event  102   Boys 600 Meter Run U10 (19)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 8:25 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

unattachedMuhammad Najib, Muhammad Akid   9   1 728
Henry Park PrimaryTong, Luke   9   2 288
Team CicadaLin, Toby   9   3 672
NpsiHarish, Shravan   9   4 489
Henry Park PrimaryPostel, Shane Owen   9   5 277
Ang MO Kio PrimaryJun Feng, Tan   9   6 212
NpsiGautam, Shobhit   9   7 488
Club ZoomWidarbrata, Alviss Gregory   9   8 232
Henry Park PrimaryLee, Jia Jie   9   9 268

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Club ZoomPant, Shashwat   9   1 228
St Stephen'sChia, Daniel Rudd   9   2 604
Club ZoomGunawan, Ignatius Dharma   9   3 225
NpsiSingh, Sheshang   9   4 503
Nan Chiau PrMuhammad Najib, Muhammad Akid   9   5 331
NpsiKapasi, Imran   9   6 493
St Stephen'sHaamid, Uzair   9   7 609
Nanyang PriOng, Darien Jun   9   8 417
Saa KDLoo, Reuben   9   9 525
NpsiBhagat, Viraj   9   10 485

Event  103   Girls Shot Put U10 (7)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ST Anthony CChua, Hazel, Hui Xi   9   1 562
NpsiAgrawal, Tanya   9   2 464
Saa KDReddy, Naomika   9   3 519
Temasek PrimaryNayli Arissa, Binte Mohd Hafizal   9   4 707
Northland Pr., Shirodhini D/O Bala   9   5 452
Northland Pr., Jaseena Afreen   9   6 448
Yio Chu Kang., Naila Najiba B M Nab   9   7 730
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  104   Girls Long Jump U10 (16)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ST Anthony CCheng, Elaine, Yilin   9   1 556
ST Anthony CChow, Janice   9   2 561
SagaGopikrishna, Nethra   8   3 536
Temasek PrimaryEvangeline, Chong Yee Yen   9   4 701
Nanyang PriLiew, Tze Chi   9   5 353
JS AthleticsPhua, Ying Ci   9   6 300
ST Anthony CTan, Quinn   9   7 594
Nanyang PriSeow, Amber Zhi Xun   9   8 367
Nanyang PriChin, Cher See   9   9 344
Team CicadaTay, Vincy   9   10 659
Club ZoomHanin, Aleesa   9   11 219
SagaSoh, Gerlene   9   12 538
ST Anthony CSantono, Cheryl A   9   13 586
Nanyang PriChan, Elizabeth Chien Wen   9   14 337
Team CicadaSubramanian, Avyuktha   8   15 655
ST Anthony CTan, Jing Yi , Celeste   8   16 593

Event  105   Girls 600 Meter Run U11 (17)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 8:35 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

ST Anthony CChong, Joyce, Yi Xuan  10   1 559
Team Ccps., Dharani  10   2 644
ST Anthony CE Jiaxun, Hannah  10   3 566
Team CicadaMabel, Mabel  10   4 651
Rivervale PrSyamikah, Nur  10   5 509
Temasek PrimaryFrancess, Ang YI Qing  10   6 702
JS AthleticsTan, Caeley  10   7 305
Nanyang PriChai, Charisse Shao QI  10   8 334
Nanyang PriChew, Kimberly Pei Min  10   9 341

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Temasek PrimaryKamaraj Prithvika, Prithvika  10   1 703
Henry Park PrimaryChia, Kaitlyn Yong En  10   2 239
ST Anthony CLinao, Pujeda Althea Dezire  10   3 582
Henry Park PrimaryZaharin, Yasmine  10   4 250
Temasek PrimaryAnisah, Bte Omar Alkhtib  10   5 698
Nanyang PriCham, SI Ning  10   6 336
Henry Park PrimaryOw, Ranielle  10   7 242
Nanyang PriChia, Mei Han  10   8 342
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  106   Boys 600 Meter Run U11 (29)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 8:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Yio Chu Kang., Ong Chun Ler  10   1 731
JS AthleticsSeyffert, Justin  10   2 320
JS AthleticsHughes, Dylan  10   3 311
SagaNG Jun H'Ng, Jayden  10   4 545
Team CcpsAeadan Ravindren, Sanjay  10   5 661
Nanyang PriLow, Elgin Jit Yin  10   6 411
Henry Park PrimarySoong, Jan Tze  10   7 281
TeamFABIANMoormann, Luka  10   8 694
SagaRifai Bin Sohan, Mohm Hafid  10   9 547
SJILee, shen Onn Max  10   10 735

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

St Stephen'sWong, Jake Conrad  10   1 641
Ang MO Kio PrimaryMohd Noor, Irfan  10   2 214
Club ZoomKannan, Kishorekumar  10   3 227
Saa KDNg, Jun Jie  10   4 529
JS AthleticsNg, Tristan  10   5 317
Nanyang PriLee, Weng Ern  10   6 401
Saa KDMohd Jainutdeen, Mohd Wafeeq Jahabar  10   7 526
Nanyang PriSung, Evan  10   8 425
JS AthleticsGopaldas, Agustya  10   9 310
St Stephen'sSoltysiak, Jonathon  10   10 631

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Team CicadaLim, Ewan  10   1 670
St Stephen'sMahtani, Vikhil Dilipkumar  10   2 622
Saa KDThamizharasan, Ari Gnanavel  10   3 535
St Stephen'sMcKendrick, Euan Andrew  10   4 623
JS AthleticsLee, Jun  10   5 315
Club ZoomPranit, Nitin  10   6 229
Henry Park PrimaryChing, Joel  10   7 257
Temasek PrimaryWang, Xicheng  10   8 712
SJITan, Yee Kiat Emmanuel J  10   9 737

Event  107   Girls 600 Meter Run U12 (10)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 8:55 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TeamFABIANLeow, Pei Hann  11   1 683
ST Anthony CKodikara, Keisha  11   2 571
NpsiSivakumar, Nehalya  11   3 482
Team CcpsD/O Saravanan, Mitra  11   4 646
Nan Chiau PrSim, Tricia  11   5 330
JS AthleticsRangnekar, Ramaa  11   6 302
JS AthleticsThomas, Nicole  11   7 306
Team CcpsFathima, Zahabia  11   8 647
Henry Park PrimaryTeng, Debby  11   9 245
Henry Park PrimaryFong, Cho Yi  11   10 748
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  108   Boys Shot Put U10 (9)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nanyang PriLoh, Anson Ding Rong   9   1 407
Henry Park PrimaryMuhammad, Nidal   9   2 272
Henry Park PrimaryTerredano, Joash   9   4 287
Nanyang PriAng, Aaren   9   5 377
Temasek PrimaryNicholas, Ashwin Prosper   9   6 723
Northland Pr., Khoh Zhao Chun Manfr   9   7 456
Ang MO Kio PrimaryAvan, NG   9   8 206
SagaMontanez, Antonio   9   9 543
Northland Pr., Dai Yuyang   9   10 455

Event  109   Boys Long Jump U10 (15)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Team CicadaShuen, Ho   9   1 674
Nanyang PriChew, Jaden   9   2 383
SagaYoo, Sean   9   3 552
Club ZoomPant, Shashwat   9   4 228
Nanyang PriLau, Jia Hern   9   5 399
Team CicadaLeyau, Jayden   9   6 668
Nanyang PriBarber, Tomi   9   7 379
Henry Park PrimaryChua, Garrett   9   8 258
Nanyang PriTeo, Isaac Ler Xin   9   9 438
Northland Pr., Shih Hao YI   9   10 461
Henry Park PrimaryChen, Sze Ting   9   11 255
Nanyang PriTay, Ben   9   12 436
Team CicadaLim, Kai Shin   9   13 671
SJIV, Raghavendra   9   14 734
JS AthleticsLoh, Kieran   9   15 746

Event  110   Boys 600 Meter Run U12 (32)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

TeamFABIANDash, Veehan  11   1 688
Nanyang PriHO, Sher Wan  11   2 393
SagaFaizal Bin, Arshad  11   3 540
Rivervale PrSathivel, Subhash  11   4 513
Henry Park PrimaryGanasekar, Adithyaa  11   5 263
Temasek PrimaryNathan, NG EN  11   6 722
Henry Park PrimarySeng, Brendon  11   7 279
St Stephen'sLabarrere, Hugo Kai Wen  11   8 617
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  110   Boys 600 Meter Run U12 (32))

Henry Park PrimaryLee, Kevion  11   1 269
NpsiChavan, Mahin  11   2 487
NpsiSomani, Pratham  11   3 504
unattachedTan, Khai Shyan  11   4 675
Ang MO Kio PrimaryHong Jin, Melvin, Lim  11   5 211
TeamFABIANChong, Keith  11   6 687
St Stephen'sLee, Jerald Kia Jie  11   7 619
Nanyang PriZhuo, Elliot Jieheng  11   8 445

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Yio Chu Kang., Shayan Emmanuel  11   1 732
Nanyang PriTang, Daniel Jie Erne  11   2 435
St Stephen'sGoh, Jayden EE Xian  11   3 607
St Stephen'sOng, Renfred You EN  11   4 625
Club ZoomSingh Sirna, Aaron  11   5 231
Henry Park PrimaryLeo, Trevor  11   6 270
Rivervale PrLau, Gabriel  11   7 511
Nanyang PriChew, Brayden  11   8 382

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

TeamFABIANDe Ferrari, Lodovico  11   1 689
Ang MO Kio PrimaryMing Lun, Lennon, Chua  11   2 213
NpsiSuresh, Aditya  11   3 506
JS AthleticsTian, Li Jiang  11   4 324
NpsiJai, Jai arya  11   5 492
Nanyang PriChan, Timothy Wei Shyan  11   6 381
JS AthleticsKhoo, Sean  11   7 313
SJIKoh, Jin Yang Horatius  11   8 741

Event  111   Girls 300 Meter Dash U10 (16)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

NpsiAgrawal, Kashvi   9   1 463
SagaSoh, Gerlene   9   2 538
JS AthleticsSingh, Elizabeth   9   3 304
Nanyang PriLui, Rui Xian   9   4 360
Northland Pr., Khng Jing Ern Renell   9   5 449
Saa KDGhosh, Nimisha   9   6 517
ST Anthony CKusumo, Aleyza Naiaraputri   9   7 572
Nanyang PriQuek, Elizabeth   9   8 365

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Northland Pr., Nur Iffah Tihani Bin   9   1 451
JS AthleticsHabana, Amelie   8   2 296
Henry Park PrimaryTeo, Mia   8   3 246
Nanyang PriZaidy, Sarah Amelia Binte M   9   4 376
Nanyang PriChan, Elizabeth Chien Wen   9   5 337
JS AthleticsPacis, Sophia   9   6 299
ST Anthony CChoo, Jia Yi   9   7 560
Nanyang PriTan, E Rae   9   8 370
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  112   Boys 300 Meter Dash U10 (31)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:25 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriChew, Jaden   9   2 383
NpsiGautam, Shobhit   9   3 488
Nanyang PriChua, Kayden   9   4 388
Team CicadaLeyau, Jayden   9   5 668
Henry Park PrimaryGan, Trevis   9   6 262
St Stephen'sTan, Cayden   9   7 632
Northland Pr., Chang Heng YE Shuon   9   8 454

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

St Stephen'sJerom, Jeevan Joshua   9   1 612
Nan Chiau PrMuhammad Najib, Muhammad Akid   9   2 331
NpsiAjmera, Daksh   9   3 484
Club ZoomSaligram, Arjunkarthik   9   4 230
Nanyang PriTan, Xavier Shan Yang   9   5 433
Henry Park PrimaryTan, Kenneth   9   6 283
St Stephen'sKrishna, Kannan Vyomesh   9   7 615
SagaMalik, Rishit   9   8 542

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Team CicadaShuen, Ho   9   1 674
Yio Chu Kang., Sivaraj Balamurugan   9   2 733
St Stephen'sTanadi, Toby Rei   9   3 635
Henry Park PrimaryTong, Luke   9   4 288
Nanyang PriKoo, Ryan Asher   9   5 398
Saa KDLim, Rainer, Yi Zhong   9   6 524
unattachedMuhammad Najib, Muhammad Akid   9   7 728
JS AthleticsMenes, Matt   8   8 316

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Ang MO Kio PrimaryCheng HO, Tan   9   1 207
TeamFABIANLoke, Reuben   9   2 692
Yio Chu Kang., Akshaj Ganesh   9   3 729
Nanyang PriMA, Mason Chun Tang   9   4 412
NpsiHarish, Shravan   9   5 489
Nanyang PriLeong, Zhan Yuan   9   6 402
Henry Park PrimaryPostel, Shane Owen   9   7 277
NpsiThomas, Shehan   9   8 507
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  113   Girls Shot Put U11 (11)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rivervale PrFaatin, Elleia  10   1 508
ST Anthony CHephzibh, Grace  10   2 567
SagaLim YU Xin, Angel  10   3 537
Nanyang PriLim, CI Rui  10   4 355
Nanyang PriLim, Rachael Rui Jia  10   5 357
unattachedLeong, Xin Ping Alyssa  10   6 726
Nanyang PriMak, Kailyn  10   7 361
ST Anthony CYam, Natalie, Kah Huen  10   8 597
ST Anthony CLim, Melinda, Wei Xiang  10   9 580
Temasek PrimaryKoh, Wen Rong  10   10 705
ST Anthony CAthinarayanan, Mahalaxshmi  10   11 555

Event  114   Girls Long Jump U11 (9)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nanyang PriAng, Sophie  10   1 333
Henry Park PrimaryTay, Hui Tong  10   2 244
Nanyang PriChan, Mathea  10   3 339
Temasek PrimaryShobi, Yap Woon AI  10   4 710
Henry Park PrimaryLeo, Marika  10   5 241
Nanyang PriYeow, Charis Kai Xin  10   6 374
Club ZoomKhoo, Shayna  10   7 220
Temasek PrimarySonia, Alesha Mohamed Faree  10   8 711
ST Anthony CIzzah, Nurul  10   9 569

Event  115   Girls 300 Meter Dash U11 (19)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:35 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Club ZoomSiva Kumar, Surabhi  10   2 223
Henry Park PrimaryZaharin, Yasmine  10   3 250
NpsiJain, Menaha  10   4 472
TeamFABIANWu, Ting Wei  10   5 686
Henry Park PrimaryChia, Kaitlyn Yong En  10   6 239
Saa KDTan, Wynnie  10   7 520
Nanyang PriChai, Charisse Shao QI  10   8 334

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Henry Park PrimaryLeo, Marika  10   2 241
Club ZoomKhoo, Shayna  10   3 220
ST Anthony CTan, Cadence, Ze Qing  10   4 590
Temasek PrimaryKamaraj Prithvika, Prithvika  10   5 703
Henry Park PrimaryHoo, Rui En  10   6 240
NpsiJames, Tania  10   7 473
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  115   Girls 300 Meter Dash U11 (19))

Temasek PrimaryShobi, Yap Woon AI  10   2 710
Temasek PrimaryAnisah, Bte Omar Alkhtib  10   3 698
Henry Park PrimaryOw, Ranielle  10   4 242
Nanyang PriChew, Kimberly Pei Min  10   5 341
TeamFABIANMiao, Shi Cheng  10   6 685
ST Anthony CLim, Kyra, Sze Yu  10   7 579

Event  116   Boys 300 Meter Dash U11 (29)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Henry Park PrimarySoh, Aidan Michael  10   1 280
Nanyang PriChionh, Ashton  10   2 387
Club ZoomKannan, Kishorekumar  10   3 227
TeamFABIANMoormann, Luka  10   4 694
Temasek PrimaryArmaan, Carlesater  10   5 714
Henry Park PrimaryPeh, Aidan  10   6 274
Nanyang PriLow, Elgin Jit Yin  10   7 411
Northland Pr., Zhang Shu Bin Bryan  10   8 462

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriFoo, Joshua  10   1 391
Northland Pr., Mohamed Faizal Moham  10   2 458
St Stephen'sTan, Samuel Kean EE  10   3 634
Nanyang PriChew, Jaron  10   4 384
Henry Park PrimarySoong, Jan Tze  10   5 281
St Stephen'sNayar, Joshua  10   6 624
Rivervale PrWu, Zhe Xuan  10   7 515
SagaNG Jun H'Ng, Jayden  10   8 545

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

TeamFABIANJatia, Udit  10   2 690
St Stephen'sTeo, Jed  10   3 638
Nanyang PriPang, Brandon  10   4 420
Ang MO Kio PrimaryAiden, Yong  10   5 204
JS AthleticsSwaroop, Vishnu  10   6 322
St Stephen'sThavanesh, Rohan  10   7 639
Nanyang PriOH, Sheng Kai  10   8 415

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Henry Park PrimaryChing, Joel  10   2 257
Nanyang PriKO, KA Hei  10   3 396
NpsiOvalekar, Adi  10   4 499
Nanyang PriKoh, Zan Cong  10   5 397
Saa KDThamizharasan, Ari Gnanavel  10   6 535
St Stephen'sTan, Oliver Kean AN  10   7 633
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  117   Girls 300 Meter Dash U12 (16)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 9:55 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriLim, Adele YU Qing  11   1 354
JS AthleticsShishir, Anshika  11   2 303
Henry Park PrimaryWee, Gabrielle Rachel  11   3 247
Nanyang PriKoh, Cherie XI Wen  11   4 348
ST Anthony CLee, Sze Yin Megan  11   5 574
Nanyang PriYong, Claire Ling YU  11   6 375
Henry Park PrimaryTeng, Debby  11   7 245
unattachedTan, Samantha  11   8 657

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriLim, Gwendolin Huang Phen  11   1 356
Club ZoomGoh, Genevieve  11   2 218
Nan Chiau PrSim, Tricia  11   3 330
NpsiArora, Kashish  11   4 467
Nanyang PriTsai, Amelie Yih-Jenn  11   5 372
NpsiHegde, Vidisha  11   6 469
Henry Park PrimaryAng, Natalie  11   7 238
Nanyang PriChan, Victoria Chien Yee  11   8 340

Event  118   Boys Shot Put U11 (11)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Henry Park PrimaryTan, Kok Min Jeryl  10   1 284
JS AthleticsCheong , Joseph   8   2 307
Yio Chu Kang., Ong Chun Ler  10   3 731
Saa KDShu, Fang Qin  10   4 532
Rivervale PrHaoxuan, Jeshua Yong  10   5 510
Henry Park PrimaryYiow, Kaden  10   6 292
Nanyang PriTan, Shyan Zhi  10   7 431
Nanyang PriTan, Keane  10   8 429
Northland Pr., Lim ZE XI  10   9 457
TeamFABIANMoormann, Mark  10   10 695
Nanyang PriOng, Raymus  10   11 419
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  119   Boys Long Jump U11 (24)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Henry Park PrimaryPeh, Aidan  10   1 274
Nanyang PriKoh, Zan Cong  10   2 397
JS AthleticsChua, Jonathan   9   3 309
Saa KDMohd Jainutdeen, Mohd Wafeeq Jahabar  10   4 526
Henry Park PrimaryTeo, Kaden  10   5 286
Team CicadaNg, Warren  10   6 673
Henry Park PrimaryChew, Mark  10   7 256
Henry Park PrimaryTong, Xian Yao  10   8 289
My CoachingKawanishi, Takuto  10   9 327
Saa KDNg, Jun Jie  10   10 529
Henry Park PrimarySoh, Aidan Michael  10   11 280
Henry Park PrimaryHo, Issac  10   12 264
JS AthleticsGopaldas, Agustya  10   13 310
SagaSam, Marc  10   14 548
SagaLee, Aidan  10   15 541
Henry Park PrimaryBevan, Kenny  10   16 252
Temasek PrimaryJosh, Phua  10   17 720
Nanyang PriLoh, Jay Pun  10   18 409
JS AthleticsNg, Tristan  10   19 317
Nanyang PriSim, Ambrose Junyang  10   20 423
Nanyang PriPang, Brandon  10   21 420
SJILee, shen Onn Max  10   22 735
Henry Park PrimaryHo, Isaac  10   23 747
Npsi., Shreyas Kashyap  10   24 751

Event  120   Boys 300 Meter Dash U12 (32)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Rivervale PrYoung, Leow  11   1 516
Henry Park PrimaryFong, Luke  11   2 260
NpsiSomani, Pratham  11   3 504
Northland Pr., NG Russell  11   4 459
Ang MO Kio PrimaryS/O Edward Chelva, Emmanuel Elroy  11   5 215
St Stephen'sLewis, Dylan Li-Han  11   6 620
Nanyang PriTang, Daniel Jie Erne  11   7 435
Erovra Club., Seah Jie Jun Andi  11   8 236

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Henry Park PrimaryGanasekar, Adithyaa  11   1 263
Ang MO Kio PrimaryYU Hng, NG  11   2 217
TeamFABIANDash, Veehan  11   3 688
Team CicadaTan, Xu An  11   4 676
Yio Chu Kang., Shayan Emmanuel  11   5 732
Rivervale PrTan, Yi En  11   6 514
TeamFABIANPatro, Rewan  11   7 696
Club ZoomGoh, Yue Kang  11   8 224
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2017 - 4/11/2017
Bishan Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  120   Boys 300 Meter Dash U12 (32))

TeamFABIANChong, Keith  11   1 687
NpsiChavan, Mahin  11   2 487
Ang MO Kio PrimaryDavid Joel, Pitchan  11   3 209
NpsiSuresh, Aditya  11   4 506
St Stephen'sLabarrere, Maximilien Kai-En  11   5 618
Club ZoomHanin, Ahmad  11   6 226
My CoachingLee, Voy  11   7 328
Henry Park PrimaryYoong, Timothy  11   8 293

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

NpsiMangwani, Sarthak  11   1 497
Club ZoomSingh Sirna, Aaron  11   2 231
St Stephen'sLim, Robert Teck Howe  11   3 621
Henry Park PrimaryNyeo, Gabriel  11   4 273
TeamFABIANDe Ferrari, Lodovico  11   5 689
Temasek PrimaryEthan Phua, Phua KA Wei  11   6 715
NpsiJai, Jai arya  11   7 492
SJITan, Kaai Wie Caedan  11   8 742

Event  121   Girls 100 Meter Dash U9 (28)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

ST Anthony CLikwan, Sophie Aleena   8   1 578
NpsiKorupolu, Ashritha   8   2 476
ST Anthony CChoi, Lynn   8   3 558
JS AthleticsHabana, Amelie   8   4 296
ST Anthony CXu, Miao Fei   8   5 596
Henry Park PrimaryTeo, Mia   8   6 246
Team CicadaLee, Jaylinn   7   7 650
Erovra ClubChew, Caerisse, Kai Yi   7   8 233

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Saa KDLoo, Raelyn   7   2 518
ST Anthony CKim Le, Ingrid   8   3 570
Nanyang PriChan, Isabella Chien See   7   4 338
ST Anthony CCrausos Ma, Sophia Chicote   8   5 563
Erovra ClubLinao, Pujeda Althena Dezir   7   6 235
SagaGopikrishna, Nethra   8   7 536
Club ZoomRavi, Trishna   8   8 222

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

ST Anthony CLim, Zi ying , Elyssa   8   2 581
TeamFABIANFrance, Liliana   8   3 682
NpsiBuhari, Lathifa   8   4 468
Team CicadaTan, Alyssa   8   5 656
Erovra ClubLim, Joelle, Shimin   8   6 234
ST Anthony CLee, Xin Yi Joy-Shania   8   7 576
NpsiSharma, kavya   8   8 479
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Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  121   Girls 100 Meter Dash U9 (28))

NpsiAnand, Anaiya   7   2 465
ST Anthony CNg, Naomi Maegan, Jia En   8   3 584
Saa KDTyles, Tamara   8   4 521
NpsiKhair, Siya   8   5 474
NpsiSharma, Meha   8   7 480
Nanyang PriTan, Ngang Teng Xen (Chen   8   8 371

Event  122   Boys 100 Meter Dash U9 (38)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:20 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

Erovra Club., Kavin Welivita   8   1 744
Saa KDSenthil, Sharvesh   8   2 531
Henry Park PrimaryTeng, Justyn   8   3 285
JS AthleticsShivakumar, Rithvik   8   4 321
NpsiSaldanha, Vihaan   8   5 501
Henry Park PrimaryYee, Javier   7   6 290
Saa KDAruljothi, Ajaydev   7   7 522
NpsiNair, Devdutt   8   8 498

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals

Northland Pr., Herell Aqdas Bin Hyd   8   1 749
Henry Park PrimaryFoo, Basil   8   2 261
Saa KDNg, Wei Jie   8   3 530
NpsiKumar, Ram   8   4 495
Henry Park PrimaryKwok, Seng Hei   8   5 267
Nanyang PriLim, YU Heng   8   6 405
NpsiLokesh, Vishruth   7   7 496
My CoachingShankar, Dhevesh   6   8 329

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals

Northland Pr., Jonas Tan Yi jun   8   1 750
Saa KDTan, Caspar   7   2 534
Henry Park PrimaryHoare, Jonathan Philip   8   3 265
NpsiHegde, Pranav   8   4 490
Nanyang PriSim, Chong Jin, Nathan   8   5 424
Henry Park PrimaryFong, Leon   7   6 259
NpsiReddy, Psushan   8   7 500
SagaPalakodeti, Aditya   8   8 546

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals

NpsiShetty, Rajit   8   2 502
Erovra ClubEmmanuel, Ashwin   7   3 237
Team CicadaAnnadurai, Gautham   8   4 662
Nanyang PriFang, Kayden Ruijun   8   5 389
Saa KDMohd Jainutdeen, Mohd Zhaafir   8   6 527
Nanyang PriYap, Syn Cee Uistean   8   7 442
Henry Park PrimaryChang , Darryl   8   8 254
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Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals...(Event  122   Boys 100 Meter Dash U9 (38))

Nanyang PriHwang, Shane  Zi-Xuan   8   2 394
TeamFABIANKoh, Lucas   8   3 691
NpsiIyer, Ishan   8   4 491
Nanyang PriTan, Kayden(Chen Lesheng)   8   5 428
Henry Park PrimaryYeo, Keith   8   6 291
Saa KDMonteiro, Arman Avner   8   7 528
JS AthleticsMenes, Matt   8   8 316

Event  123   Girls 100 Meter Dash U10 (30)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:25 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

NpsiAgrawal, Kashvi   9   2 463
Nanyang PriTan, E Rae   9   3 370
ST Anthony CTan, Hwee Ning , Adiel   9   4 592
NpsiArora, Ashwika   7   5 466
JS AthleticsPhua, Ying Ci   9   6 300
ST Anthony CNg, Rei Yin   9   7 585
Team CcpsReese Caranto, Janika   9   8 653

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriQuek, Elizabeth   9   1 365
NpsiSingh, Gracie   9   2 481
Club ZoomHanin, Aleesa   9   3 219
JS AthleticsMirza, Aaisha   9   4 298
Temasek PrimaryEvangeline, Chong Yee Yen   9   5 701
Temasek PrimaryNayli Arissa, Binte Mohd Hafizal   9   6 707
NpsiJai, Ananya   9   7 471
JS AthleticsMankiewicz, Francesca   9   8 297

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriLui, Rui Xian   9   1 360
Ang MO Kio PrimaryYU Jia, Yeo   9   2 203
ST Anthony CLai, Zuyi   9   3 573
Nanyang PriChin, Cher See   9   4 344
NpsiAgrawal, Tanya   9   5 464
Saa KDGhosh, Nimisha   9   6 517
Team CcpsSoliva, Zara   9   7 654
Northland Pr., Khng Jing Ern Renell   9   8 449

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriChua, Amanda   9   1 346
JS AthleticsPacis, Sophia   9   2 299
Team CicadaTay, Vincy   9   3 659
Northland Pr., Chermel Cheong Tze T   9   4 447
Nanyang PriLiew, Tze Chi   9   5 353
ST Anthony CTan, Ayra Azman   9   6 589
Henry Park PrimaryPeh, Ashlee   9   7 243
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Event  124   Girls Shot Put U12 (6)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nanyang PriWong, Nadya Tian Xin  11   1 373
ST Anthony CSea, Teresa, Jia En  11   2 587
New Town PriKnight, Miya  11   3 446
unattachedKnight, Miya  11   4 725
Ang MO Kio PrimaryJie Hui, Winona, Pang  11   5 200
Nanyang PriChai, Kaylyn  11   6 335

Event  125   Girls Long Jump U12 (15)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nanyang PriChan, Victoria Chien Yee  11   1 340
Temasek PrimaryKaylene, Chan  11   2 704
ST Anthony CHeron, Isabella Lily  11   3 568
Team CicadaMeyers, Nikita  11   4 652
TeamFABIANCheng, Sher-Mae  11   5 681
Nanyang PriSeow, Hazel  11   6 368
Temasek PrimaryBhavna, Gopikrishna  11   7 699
TeamFABIANLim, Amber  11   8 684
Club ZoomMd Faisal, Shaista Omera  11   9 221
NpsiArora, Kashish  11   10 467
Henry Park PrimaryZulkhairi, Iman Yasmin  11   11 251
SagaWong, Jin Rou  11   12 539
ST Anthony CDe Leon, Anne Margarette Mag  11   13 565
Henry Park PrimaryYasmin, Iman  11   14 249
Nanyang PriLim, Gwendolin Huang Phen  11   15 356

Event  126   Boys 100 Meter Dash U10 (45)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals

St Stephen'sReginald, Tyler Jerome Morton   9   2 628
Saa KDLim, Rainer, Yi Zhong   9   3 524
Nanyang PriLim, ZI Kai   9   4 406
Temasek PrimaryAiman Haqeem, Bin Mohammad Faizal   9   5 713
Nanyang PriOng, Darien Jun   9   6 417
Club ZoomWidarbrata, Alviss Gregory   9   7 232
Ang MO Kio PrimaryCheng Yang, Leong   9   8 208

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals

SagaYoo, Sean   9   2 552
Temasek PrimaryMuhd Shafeeq, Bin Akbar Ali   9   3 721
Henry Park PrimaryChen, Sze Ting   9   4 255
St Stephen'sD'Cotta, Jerome Christopher   9   5 606
Club ZoomSaligram, Arjunkarthik   9   6 230
SagaWan Shamsury, Wan Ian Irfann   9   7 550
NpsiThomas, Shehan   9   8 507
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Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals...(Event  126   Boys 100 Meter Dash U10 (45))

Nanyang PriHiggins, William   9   2 392
Team CicadaShuen, Ho   9   3 674
St Stephen'sHU, Keifer Chenfeng   9   4 610
Nanyang PriTeo, Isaac Ler Xin   9   5 438
Yio Chu Kang., Sivaraj Balamurugan   9   6 733
St Stephen'sBin Muhamad, Muhd Elfieyan Dani   9   7 602
Club ZoomGunawan, Ignatius Dharma   9   8 225

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals

JS AthleticsLoh, Kieran   9   1 746
St Stephen'sGrosvenor, Ethan Michael   9   2 608
Npsisrinivasan, Saarang   9   3 505
Nanyang PriMA, Mason Chun Tang   9   4 412
Northland Pr., Pang Tun Yuen, Hayde   9   5 460
Saa KDLoo, Reuben   9   6 525
Temasek PrimaryJason, Gong Huai Kai   9   7 717
St Stephen'sTelukula, Sourendra   9   8 637

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals

Nanyang PriPang, Joshua Hong Yih   9   1 421
Temasek PrimaryNicholas, Ashwin Prosper   9   2 723
NpsiAjmera, Daksh   9   3 484
Yio Chu Kang., Akshaj Ganesh   9   4 729
Ang MO Kio PrimaryAvan, NG   9   5 206
St Stephen'sSeah, Jonah Yong LE   9   6 630
Northland Pr., Chang Heng YE Shuon   9   7 454
TeamFABIANLoke, Reuben   9   8 692

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals

SJIV, Raghavendra   9   1 734
Henry Park PrimaryChua, Garrett   9   2 258
Nanyang PriChua, Kayden   9   3 388
JS AthleticsChoo, Daryl   9   4 308
Nanyang PriYune, Dexter Wei Yin   9   5 444
Henry Park PrimaryGan, Trevis   9   6 262
Temasek PrimaryJonas, Gong Huai Tze   9   7 719
St Stephen'sToft, Nigel Chang   9   8 640

Event  127   Girls 100 Meter Dash U11 (28)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:35 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

JS AthleticsDongre, Aditi  10   2 295
Temasek PrimaryLauren, Gan Min Wen  10   3 706
ST Anthony CTeh, Justine, Rui En  10   4 595
Saa KDTan, Wynnie  10   5 520
Henry Park PrimaryTay, Hui Tong  10   6 244
Northland Pr., Tan Xuan Hui Janelle  10   7 453
NpsiNagpal, Paavana  10   8 477
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Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  127   Girls 100 Meter Dash U11 (28))

Nanyang PriAng, Sophie  10   2 333
NpsiJames, Tania  10   3 473
ST Anthony CCross, Roxanna  10   4 564
Northland Pr., Koh Shi Xuan, Bevlyn  10   5 450
Nanyang PriLeong, Heidi  10   6 351
Temasek PrimarySharlene, Soh Ying  10   7 709
Nanyang PriKua, Jamie  10   8 349

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Temasek PrimarySonia, Alesha Mohamed Faree  10   2 711
TeamFABIANMiao, Shi Cheng  10   3 685
Henry Park PrimaryHoo, Rui En  10   4 240
NpsiSrivastava, Mihikaa  10   5 483
ST Anthony CLee, Yvette  10   6 577
Temasek PrimaryFrancess, Ang YI Qing  10   7 702
Henry Park PrimaryWu, Esther  10   8 248

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Team CcpsWang, Corinne  10   2 660
Nanyang PriYeow, Charis Kai Xin  10   3 374
ST Anthony CMohd Faizal, Farissa Alya  10   4 583
TeamFABIANWu, Ting Wei  10   5 686
Nanyang PriChan, Mathea  10   6 339
NpsiIyer, Pragya  10   7 470
TeamFABIANKiat, Vera  10   8 745

Event  128   Boys 100 Meter Dash U11 (33)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:40 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

St Stephen'sBhardwaj, Dhireen  10   2 600
Nanyang PriSim, Ambrose Junyang  10   3 423
JS AthleticsHughes, Dylan  10   4 311
SagaLee, Aidan  10   5 541
St Stephen'sTang, Xavier Aloysius  10   6 636
Nanyang PriQuek, Aiden Junkai  10   7 422
Henry Park PrimaryBevan, Kenny  10   8 252

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals

Henry Park PrimaryTong, Xian Yao  10   2 289
Nanyang PriOH, Sheng Kai  10   3 415
St Stephen'sKumar, Viresh  10   4 616
Nanyang PriLoh, Jay Pun  10   5 409
St Stephen'sOrtega, Rafael Pedro  10   6 626
Henry Park PrimaryChan, Yijie  10   7 253
SJIwong, Ye kai Oliver  10   8 736

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals

JS AthleticsChua, Jonathan   9   2 309
St Stephen'sKapil, Ahan  10   3 613
Club ZoomPranit, Nitin  10   4 229
SagaSam, Marc  10   5 548
Henry Park PrimaryHo, Issac  10   6 264
Nanyang PriChew, Jaron  10   7 384
SJIWong, Wen Feng Timothy  10   8 738
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Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals...(Event  128   Boys 100 Meter Dash U11 (33))

My CoachingKawanishi, Takuto  10   2 327
JS AthleticsParker, Sousuke  10   3 318
Nanyang PriKam, Ethan Jun Kai  10   4 395
TeamFABIANMoormann, Mark  10   5 695
JS AthleticsIrawan, Loewe  10   6 312
St Stephen'sKoh, Kyron Yu-Hao  10   7 614

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals

Npsi., Shreyas Kashyap  10   2 751
TeamFABIANJatia, Udit  10   3 690
JS AthleticsKihara, Kosuke  10   4 314
St Stephen'sChua Jayandran, Sean  10   5 605
St Stephen'sHU, Xavier Chenle  10   6 611
Henry Park PrimaryHo, Isaac  10   7 747

Event  129   Girls 100 Meter Dash U12 (25)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Temasek PrimaryCheryl, Lee  11   2 700
My CoachingElyse, Chua Wen Xin  11   3 326
TeamFABIANLeow, Pei Hann  11   4 683
NpsiKhandelwal, Mahika  11   5 475
JS AthleticsShishir, Anshika  11   6 303
Henry Park PrimaryAng, Natalie  11   7 238

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Club ZoomMd Faisal, Shaista Omera  11   2 221
Nanyang PriTsai, Amelie Yih-Jenn  11   3 372
Temasek PrimaryNicolette, Yap  11   4 708
TeamFABIANCheng, Sher-Mae  11   5 681
Ang MO Kio PrimaryYan Zhen, Khoo  11   6 201
Nanyang PriAng, Kyra Chloe  11   7 332
Team CicadaMeyers, Nikita  11   8 652

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

ST Anthony CLee, Woon Yen Meredith  11   2 575
Temasek PrimaryBhavna, Gopikrishna  11   3 699
Nanyang PriNG, Alicia SI QI  11   4 362
NpsiHegde, Vidisha  11   5 469
TeamFABIANLim, Amber  11   6 684
Nanyang PriYong, Claire Ling YU  11   7 375

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

NpsiSamuel, Aditi  11   2 478
ST Anthony CSuhaimi, Nur Aarifa Maisara  11   3 588
unattachedTan, Samantha  11   4 657
Temasek PrimaryKaylene, Chan  11   5 704
unattachedSim, Tricia  11   6 727
Club ZoomGoh, Genevieve  11   7 218
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Event  130   Boys 100 Meter Dash U12 (37)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 10:50 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

St Stephen'sYip, Donavan Wen Xing  11   2 643
Erovra Club., Seah Jie Jun Andi  11   3 236
Temasek PrimaryHayden, Audy Bin Haslizal  11   4 716
Nanyang PriOH, Zac Jun Kai  11   5 416
Club ZoomHanin, Ahmad  11   6 226
St Stephen'sBin Norhisham, Ezrie Iman Ang  11   7 603
Saa KDHazim, Mohammad Martin  11   8 523

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals

TeamFABIANPatro, Rewan  11   2 696
Ang MO Kio PrimaryHisham, Muhammad Aniq'Syahmi  11   3 210
St Stephen'sBin Jessri Hazril, Jaeden Jamal  11   4 601
Nanyang PriTan, Jordan Shan YI  11   5 427
TeamFABIANMok, Marcus  11   6 693
Saa KDSubramani, Arjun  11   7 533
Yio Chu Kang., Shayan Emmanuel  11   8 732

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals

JS AthleticsPhua, Khee Yuen  11   2 319
TeamFABIANRavi, Akash  11   3 697
unattachedCheong, Ian  11   4 664
Henry Park PrimaryYoong, Timothy  11   5 293
Nanyang PriTay, Josh Jay-Ern  11   6 437
St Stephen'sPuah Neo, Isaac Wei-En  11   7 627
JS AthleticsWong, Iain   9   8 325

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals

SJILim, Han Tyler  11   1 743
St Stephen'sS/O Tamil Selvam, Subaraghav Hari  11   2 629
Nanyang PriHO, Sher Wan  11   3 393
Henry Park PrimaryPhua, Gerald  11   4 276
Ang MO Kio PrimaryDavid Joel, Pitchan  11   5 209
Nanyang PriTan, Zachary Shan Wei  11   6 434
St Stephen'sYing, Aidan Kia Jie  11   7 642
SJITan, Kaai Wie Caedan  11   8 742

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals

SJILim, Sheng Kai Ethan  11   1 740
unattachedTan, Khai Shyan  11   2 675
Nanyang PriChin, Christopher Wen YU  11   3 386
Henry Park PrimaryFong, Luke  11   4 260
NpsiMangwani, Sarthak  11   5 497
St Stephen'sBhandari, Mikel  11   6 599
Club ZoomGoh, Yue Kang  11   7 224
JS AthleticsThng, Aidan  11   8 323
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Event  131   Boys Shot Put U12 (5)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 11:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NpsiBhatia, Aditya  11   1 486
Ang MO Kio PrimaryArumugham, Jeevan  11   2 205
Rivervale PrMohd Ajwadh, Nabeel  11   3 512
Nanyang PriWong, Keane  11   4 440
SagaToh, Vince  11   5 549

Event  132   Boys Long Jump U12 (19)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 11:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SJILim, Sheng Kai Ethan  11   1 740
Henry Park PrimarySeng, Brendon  11   2 279
Temasek PrimaryHayden, Audy Bin Haslizal  11   3 716
Henry Park PrimaryLeo, Trevor  11   4 270
unattachedCheong, Ian  11   5 664
Team CicadaTan, Xu An  11   6 676
Henry Park PrimaryPeh, Jacob  11   7 275
TeamFABIANRavi, Akash  11   8 697
Nanyang PriTan, Aden Liang Chen  11   9 426
Saa KDHazim, Mohammad Martin  11   10 523
Nanyang PriTan, Jordan Shan YI  11   11 427
JS AthleticsPhua, Khee Yuen  11   12 319
JS AthleticsWong, Iain   9   13 325
Team CicadaKuay, Oliver  11   14 667
Saa KDSubramani, Arjun  11   15 533
SagaYeo, Javier  11   16 551
unattachedTan, Khai Shyan  11   17 675
Team CicadaWong, Asher  11   18 678
Nanyang PriTay, Josh Jay-Ern  11   19 437

Event  133   Girls 6x80 Meter Relay U9 (5)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 11:05 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AST Anthony Canossian Primary S   3  
ATeam Cicada   4  

1) 656 Tan, Alyssa 8 2) 655 Subramanian, Avyuktha 8 3) 649 Lee, Carlyn 7 4) 645 Chan, Isabella 7

ANpsi   5  
1) 480 Sharma, Meha 8 2) 479 Sharma, kavya 8 3) 474 Khair, Siya 8 4) 476 Korupolu, Ashritha 8

ANorthland Primary School   6  
BST Anthony Canossian Primary S   7  
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Event  134   Boys 6x80 Meter Relay U9 (7)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 11:20 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ANpsi   2  
BHenry Park Primary   3  
ANorthland Primary School   4  
BNanyang Primary School   5  
AHenry Park Primary   6  

1) 254 Chang , Darryl 8 2) 278 See Toh, Edward 8 3) 261 Foo, Basil 8 4) 282 Syed, Akif 8

ANanyang Primary School   7  
ATeam Cicada   8  

1) 663 Chan, Aaric 8 2) 679 Wong, Ashton 8 3) 680 Yeow, Callum 8 4) 669 Lim, Elliot 7

Event  135   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U10 (8)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 11:35 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

CNanyang Primary School   2  
AST Anthony Canossian Primary S   3  
ANorthland Primary School   4  
ANanyang Primary School   5  
CST Anthony Canossian Primary S   6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

ANpsi   3  
BNanyang Primary School   4  
BST Anthony Canossian Primary S   6  

Event  136   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U10 (9)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 11:50 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

ANanyang Primary School   2  
ASt Stephen's School   3  
ANorthland Primary School   4  
ANpsi   5  
CNanyang Primary School   6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

BNorthland Primary School   2  
BNanyang Primary School   3  
AHenry Park Primary   5  
AClub Zoom   6  

Event  137   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U11 (10)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 12:05 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

ATemasek Primary   2  
ANanyang Primary School   3  
AST Anthony Canossian Primary S   4  
ANorthland Primary School   5  
AHenry Park Primary   6  
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  137   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U11 (10))

CNanyang Primary School   2  
CST Anthony Canossian Primary S   3  
ANpsi   4  
BNanyang Primary School   5  
BST Anthony Canossian Primary S   6  

Event  138   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U11 (11)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 12:20 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

ATeamFABIAN   2  
BNanyang Primary School   3  
ANorthland Primary School   4  
ASt Stephen's School   5  
ANpsi   6  
ASt Joseph Institution Junior   7  

1) 735 Lee, shen Onn Max 10 2) 736 wong, Ye kai Oliver 10 3) 738 Wong, Wen Feng Timothy 10 4) 739 Hogan, Daniel Theodore 11

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

AHenry Park Primary   2  
ANanyang Primary School   3  
ASaga   4  
CNanyang Primary School   5  
BNpsi   6  

1) 751 ., Shreyas Kashyap 10 2) 499 Ovalekar, Adi 10 3) 504 Somani, Pratham 11 4) 492 Jai, Jai arya 11

Event  139   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U12 (8)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 12:35 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

CNanyang Primary School   1  
AST Anthony Canossian Primary S   2  
ANpsi   3  
AHenry Park Primary   4  
ANanyang Primary School   5  
BST Anthony Canossian Primary S   6  
ATeamFABIAN   7  
BNanyang Primary School   8  

Event  140   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U12 (10)
Saturday 4/11/2017 - 12:50 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

BNanyang Primary School   2  
ATeamFABIAN   3  
ASt Stephen's School   4  
CNanyang Primary School   5  
ANpsi   6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

ATemasek Primary   2  
AHenry Park Primary   3  
ANanyang Primary School   4  
AAng MO Kio Primary   5  
ASt Joseph Institution Junior   6  


